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
cupancv 1495 per month 2 months se-
con ty deposit Call S4(-l(13or 474-4200 

LIVONIA, mint 3 bedroom brick ranch. 
Franklin Emerson Cleveland schools 
Fenced backyard, stove, refr igerator 
(500 Deposit (500 642 5655 

LIVONIA, neat and clean 2 bedroom, 
stove and refr igerator , near Llvsma 
Mall 1350 plus security 

525-1166 or 478-J(16 

LIVONIA - spacious 3 bedroom T n Ap-
pliances Garage Nice (475 per Mo 
-Security deposit References Available 
Der 455-0213 

LIVONIA tastefully decorated 2 bed-
rooms G a r a g e Available immediately 
(175 month security No pets Eves or 
weekends. 348-3(04 

LIVONIA 2 bedrooms, garage large 
lot. nice a rea (425 per month plus se-
curity No pets call a f te r 6 pm 

522-1852 

LIVONIA 150*2 Lyons 2 bedrooms 
s tar ter home. Ml ( m o 

ROMULUS ( ( 
room home 

WAYNE 3V06 Clark. 2 
~ ~ M~ 

I9«« Clark 1 bedroom duplex, (190 mo 

A G E N T - 2 6 1 - 3 9 5 6 

LIVONIA - 2 bedroom. 1 car garage on 
Wayne Road, (175 mo , (500 security 1 riar lease Call mornings or after 

30pm 4*41533 

LIVONIA 2 bedroom, I bath. F a r m 
ington Rd k Schoolcraft area Applli 

plus utilities 
522-2400 

LIVONIA - 3 bedroom, 1H bath, full 
basement, carpeted. 2 car garage, 
lenced back yard with builtm grill,' 
room for office or 4th small bedroom 
(485 mo Securi ty k References 
Available Jan IDth 261-3679 

LIVONIA - 1 bedroom ranch, family 
room, basement fenced yard, partially 
furnished 7 Mile Mlddlebelt area A/• 
ter 6 PM. cal l 1K-5T27 

LIVONIA 3 bedroom brick ranch, fall 
basement. 2 S c a r garage. Northwest 
location. (500 month After 5 30pm. 

5(1-9185 477-42(7 or 

LTVONIA 
£ e t i i * a drapaa (175 P « ' m o n t h After 

1-M4-42K 

MILTORD 
2H hatha on 10 acres, 
2200 sq f t S car 
out rec room, immediate occupancy 
Rent M75 Broker Bruce t i i t t f l 

NORTH DEARBORN HEIGHTS 
Newly decorated 1 bedroom ranch 
(450 plus security 
After 5pm 949-6118 

NORTHVIILUE nice downtown loca-
tion. 1 bedrooms, natural fireplace, 
stove, washer k dryer included, avail-
able immediately (400 mo 5(5-18(4 

NORTHVILLE 
small 2 bedroom. (J$5 plus utilities 
and security 149-1565 

N O R T H V I L L E 
2 bedroom country ranch Neat It clean 

living room 4450 per month plus large I 
utiUUe 

U P P E R FLAT - I bedroom, large I 
spacious. (295 including heat 

Ask for Annie or Neal 

NICHOLS REALTY 
3 4 6 - 3 0 4 4 

NOVI area across from Farmington 
Country Club, 2 bedrooms, new carpet 
ing, security deposit required (MS per 
month 149-2180 

N CANTON - 4 bedroom brick ranch, 
basement, a t tached garage treed lot 
all kilchen appliances, immediate occu-
pancy. (475 451-2111 

N DEARBORN HEIGHTS 
Bnck. 1 bedrooms, fenced yard, cloae to 
schools Immediate occupaincv 278-2209 

OAK PARK Beautiful 2 * 1 
homes Carpeting, appliances Short 
term available Prom (W0 month 
Call Sue (5(-444K> 

OAK PARK Coxy 1 bedroom ranch 
with garage 2 air units carpeting, 
drapaa, stove, refr igerator washer I 
dryer Yr tease starting Jan 1 or 
sooner (MS Mo plus security 541 2553 

OAK PARK Lovely d u p l e t 1 bedroom 
I * bath, living room, counlry kitchen, 
family room, full basement, fenced 

CI. central atr . appliances, avai lable 
1 MT5 month « 7 40«4 or (57 1214 

O N E C A L L D O E S IT A L L I 
Place yoor classified want ad in 

Suburban Detroit 's finest marke t 
The Observer k Eccentric Newspapers 

591-0900 Wayne 
644-1070 Oakland 
8 5 2 - 3 2 2 2 R o c h e s t e r / A v o n 

Use your Visa or Master Card 

Chamber la in 
6 4 7 - 5 1 0 0 

newly decorated ( 
nt k sun room, 

stove refrigerator, wan 
eluded, available immediately 
(400 mo plus security 4(9-4416 

PLYMOUTH TWP 
aL 1»» baths, living room, dining room, 
family room. 2H car garage wooded 
lot, minimum 6 moa Tease No 
( (00 mo £ . 5 3 , 

QUAD LEVEL. No of Maple 3 bed-
rooms. No of Maple newly decorated 
MOO per month., t a l l Man. Toes . Wed . 
F r i . t am 4pm Sat »am 2pm 

(42-58(9 

REDFORD AREA • 1 bediooni ranch, 
secluded area, baaement, all appli-
ances. (425 mo (84-1791 518 2790 
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